
Walter Hayes Timetable V2

Championship Event Mins Down time Start Finish Duration

Ginetta Junior Series Qualifying 00:20:00 00:10:00 09:00:00 09:20:00 20 mins

WHT Heat 1 Qualifying 00:12:00 00:10:00 09:30:00 09:42:00 12 mins

WHT Heat 2 Qualifying 00:12:00 00:10:00 09:52:00 10:04:00 12 mins

WHT Heat 3 Qualifying 00:12:00 00:10:00 10:14:00 10:26:00 12 mins

WHT Heat 4 Qualifying 00:12:00 00:10:00 10:36:00 10:48:00 12 mins

HSCC Allcomers Closed Wheel A Qualifying 00:15:00 00:15:00 10:58:00 11:13:00 15  mins

Ginetta Junior Series Race 1 00:20:00 00:00:00 11:28:00 11:48:00 20 Mins

Lunch 00:30:00 11:48:00 12:18:00 30 mins

WHT Heat 1 Race 2 00:13:00 00:15:00 12:18:00 12:31:00 8 Laps

WHT Heat 2 Race 3 00:13:00 00:15:00 12:44:00 12:57:00 8 Laps

WHT Heat 3 Race 4 00:13:00 00:15:00 13:12:00 13:25:00 8 Laps

WHT Heat 4 Race 5 00:13:00 00:15:00 13:40:00 13:53:00 8 Laps

HSCC Allcomers Closed Wheel A Race 6 00:25:00 00:15:00 14:08:00 14:33:00 25 mins

Ginetta Junior Series Race 7 00:20:00 00:15:00 14:48:00 15:08:00 20 mins

Carl Hamer Trophy Pre Final Race 8 00:13:00 00:15:00 15:23:00 15:36:00 8 laps

Janet Cesar Pre Final Race 9 00:13:00 00:00:00 15:51:00 16:04:00 8 laps

Championship Event Mins Down time Start Finish Duration

WHT Progression Race 10 00:15:00 00:10:00 09:00:00 09:15:00 10 Laps

Monoposto Qualifying 00:15:00 00:10:00 09:25:00 09:40:00 15 mins

HSCC Allcomers Closed Wheel B Qualifying 00:15:00 00:15:00 09:50:00 10:05:00 15 mins

WHT Last Chance Race 11 00:13:00 00:15:00 10:20:00 10:33:00 10 Laps

Ginetta Junior Winter Series Race 12 00:20:00 00:15:00 10:48:00 11:08:00 20 mins

Monopost Race 1 Race 13 00:20:00 00:15:00 11:23:00 11:43:00 20 Mins

WHT Semi Final 1 Race 14 00:18:00 00:15:00 11:58:00 12:16:00 12 Laps

WHT Semi Final 2 Race 15 00:18:00 00:00:00 12:31:00 12:49:00 12 laps

Lunch 00:30:00 12:49:00 13:19:00 30 mins

Monoposto (Race 2) Race 16 00:20:00 00:15:00 13:19:00 13:39:00 20 mins

HSCC Allcomers Closed Wheel B Race 17 00:25:00 00:15:00 13:54:00 14:19:00 25 Mins

WHT Janet Cesar Memorial Trophy Final Race 18 00:18:00 00:15:00 14:34:00 14:52:00 12 Laps

WHT Carl Hamer Trophy Final Race 19 00:18:00 00:15:00 15:07:00 15:25:00 12 Laps

WHT Grand Final Race 20 00:20:00 00:00:00 15:40:00 16:00:00 15 Laps

Saturday 2nd November 2024

Sunday 3rd November 2024


